MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on May 22, 2020
@ Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: May 19, 2020

Progress Estimate - contracti  200320-A04 Pay Period  S¢e NP original Contract Amount$2,398,980.80
1 l(’:':nmt:actor Efcpital Paving & Construction, Pay Period End May 15, 2020 :ﬁ:gll:‘atnge Order $0.00
Current Contract Amount $2,398,980.80
Approval Date By User
May 19, 2020 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by gillej
May 19, 2020 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by gillej
May 20, 2020 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by greggd1
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
November 1, 2020 November 1, 2020 0.71%

No Milestones Exist for Contract

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 1

This Estimate Previous To Date
200320-A04
Total Posted ltems Pay $17,083.14 $0.00 $17,083.14
Gross Item Adjustments SO0 $0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $17,083.14
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $17,083.14
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Line ltem Item Description Unit Unit Price Current Current
Number = Number Code Installed Installed
Qty Amount
J2P2211 0140 6161005 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SQFT $6.060 452 $2,739.12
0150 6161009 FLAG ASSEMBLY EA $25.230 8 $201.84
0160 6161025 CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE) EA $15.140 10 $151.40
0180 6161098A CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION EA $3,633.390 2 $7,266.78
INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR RETAINED
0290 8061019 SILT FENCE LF $1.640 4,100 $6,724.00
Project J2P2211 - Total $17,083.14
Overall - Total $17,083.14

Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 1 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation

MoDOT .
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details
Contract Project Information
Project = Federal Project Route County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
J2P2211 FAF-24-1 Resurface 24 CHARITON = 1.9 miles east of Rte. 41, near Dewitt, to Rte 5 in Keytesville
(75) and shoulder
improvements
Totals by Job Numbers
J2P2211 This Estimate Previous To Date
Posted Item Pay $17,083.14 $0.00 $17,083.14
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Item Pay $17,083.14 $0.00 $17,083.14
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Revision 4/1/2020

Report Generated on May 22, 2020

Page 2 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on May 22, 2020
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 3 of 6



MoDOT
e

Missouri Department of Transportation

Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project
Nm.CONTRACT No.

200320-A04 J2P2211

Category

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

0001

0001
0001

0001

0001

0001

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0010

0010

0010

Line

No.

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

0140

0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

0240

0250

0260

0270

0280

0290

0300

0310

0320

Item

Code

2022010

2079909

2153000

3049910

4010150

4030001

4071005

4134000

6091010

6096010A

6096041

6099902

6123000A

6161005

6161009

6161025

6161030

6161098A

6162004

6181000

6205901A

6205902A

6221001

6224010

6261000A

6261001

8031000A

8061016

8061019

6061060

6061069

6063014

Description

REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS

MISC.SHOULDER GRADING

SHAPING SLOPES, CLASS il

MISC.PERMANENT AGG EDGE TREATMENT

TYPE A2 SHOULDER

ASPHALTIC CONCRETE MIXTURE PG 64-22 (SP095C MIX)
TACK COAT

BITUMINOUS FOG SEAL

CONCRETE CURB (6 IN. HEIGHT AND UNDER) TYPE S
FURNISHING TYPE 1 ROCK DITCH LINER

PLACING TYPE 1 ROCK DITCH LINER
MISC.CONCRETE OUTLETS

TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

FLAG ASSEMBLY

CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)

TYPE Il MOVEABLE BARRICADE

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION
INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR
RETAINED

TEMPORARY SHORT-TERM RUMBLE STRIPS
MOBILIZATION

4 IN. YELLOW HIGH BUILD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT, TYPE L BEADS

6 IN. WHITE HIGH BUILD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING
PAINT, TYPE L BEADS

COLDMILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FOR REMOVAL OF
SURFACING (3 IN. THICK OR LESS)

MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)
BITUMINOUS SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP
BITUMINOUS CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP
TURF TYPE TALL FESCUE SODDING

SEDIMENT REMOVAL

SILT FENCE

MGS GUARDRAIL

MGS BRIDGE APPROACH TRANSITION SECTION
(REGULAR/NO CURB)

TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)

Bid

Net

Quantity ~ Change

1.00

344.00

2.00

990.00

24,645.00

24,744.90

25,151.00

8,736.00

23.00

9.00

9.00

3.00

2.00

1,367.00

8.00

304.00

12.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

181,930.00

162,592.00

27,085.00

6,580.00

1,001.00

501.00

116.00

41.00

4,100.00

219.00

4.00

4.00

Order

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total
Current
Quantity

1.00
344.00
2.00
990.00
24,645.00
24,744.90
25,151.00
8,736.00
23.00
9.00

9.00

3.00

2.00
1,367.00
8.00
304.00
12.00

2.00

2.00
1.00

181,930.00

162,592.00

27,085.00

6,580.00
1,001.00
501.00
116.00
41.00
4,100.00
219.00

4.00

4.00

Unit

LS

STA

100F

TONS

SQYD

TONS

GAL

GAL

LF

CUYD

CuYyD

EA

EA

SQFT

EA

EA

EA

EA

LS

LF

LF

SQYD

SQYD

STA

STA

SQYD

CUYD

LF

LF

EA

EA

Total
Posted
Approved
Qty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
452.00
8.00
10.00
0.00

2.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,100.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Report Generated on May 22, 2020

Unit Price

$7,063.35
$74.79
$1,160.67
$27.98
$16.95
$62.68
$2.21
$3.10
$119.73
$49.12
$183.05
$2,708.44
$504.64
$6.06
$25.23
$15.14
$201.85

$3,633.39

$3,027.82
$48,533.09

$0.17

$0.25

$1.64

$2.84
$12.62
$12.62
$25.53
$35.32

$1.64
$20.19

$3,027.82

$3,027.82

Total Value POSTED
To Date (See report
generated date)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,739.12
$201.84
$151.40
$0.00

$7,266.78

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,724.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Project J2P2211 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $17,083.14

200320-A04 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date

Revision 4/1/2020

$17,083.14

Page 4 of 6



MoDOT
s

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Project: J2P2211

Report Generated on May 22, 2020

Line Item Description
Number ~ Code

0140 6161005 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

0150 6161009 FLAG ASSEMBLY
0160 6161025 CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)
0180 6161098A CMS W/O COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONT F/

0290 8061019 SILT FENCE

rm n w th
No Agency View Details Exist

Revision 4/1/2020

DWR
Date

5/13/20

5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20

DWR | Quantity
Approval | Posted
Date

5/19/20 452.00

5/19/20 8.00
5/19/20 10.00
5/19/20 2.00

5/19/20  4,100.00

Units

SQFT

EA
EA
EA

Location

Construction Signs for Silt fence installation. Spreadsheet
on file with locations.

Flag Assembly
Channelizers at the CMS
Changeable Message Sign

Silt Fence

From

Offset/

To

Offset/ Comments

Station/ | Distance Station/ = Distance
Log Log

Mile
94.793

94.793
94.793
94.793
94.793

Mile
112.49

112.49
112.49
112.49
112.490

Construction Signs for Silt fence installation. Spreadsheet

on file with locations.
Flag Assembly
Channelizers at the CMS
Changeable Message Sign

Silt Fence

Page 5 of 6



Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on May 22, 2020
MoDOT
ke Line Iltem Adjustments - All Estimates

No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 6 of 6



